
Bull Brothers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Masiero Matteo (01/2757) 3 6 4 10 4 9 4 10 4 7 3 2 4 6 4 12 4 8 4 9 4 7 4 6 4 7 3 6

Greggio Alessandro (01/2713) 4 10 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 6 4 4 4 8 0 0 4 3 4 5 3 6 4 10 4 6 3 8

Greggio Samuele (01/2714) 4 6 1 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 2 3 4 6 0 0 2 4 2 2 0 0 4 8 2 4 2 5

Fornaron  Federico (01/1009) 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 9 3 2 2 1 1 0

Muller Samuele (01/2552) 0 0 3 6 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 7 1 1 0 0 2 2 1 1

Francescon Ilaria (01/2627) 2 2 2 3 0 0 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Quaggio Roberto (01/1564) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 4 5 1 1 2 0 2 2

Miotto  Enrico (01/1673) 1 2 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Pugliese Alex (01/2641) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Talpo Cristian (01/2626) 2 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Masiero Matteo 01/2757 53 105 1,98

Greggio Alessandro 01/2713 50 88 1,76

Greggio Samuele 01/2714 27 43 1,59

Fornaron  Federico 01/1009 20 31 1,55

Muller Samuele 01/2552 25 29 1,16

Francescon Ilaria 01/2627 9 11 1,22

Quaggio Roberto 01/1564 14 11 0,79

Miotto  Enrico 01/1673 13 10 0,77

Pugliese Alex 01/2641 6 8 1,33

Talpo Cristian 01/2626 6 6 1,00

Academy Bull Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Simonato Michele (01/2767) 2 4 4 8 2 0 4 6 4 10 4 7 2 4 4 8 4 7 4 4 2 4 4 10 4 11 0 0

Barison Gilberto (01/1305) 4 7 2 2 2 2 3 3 4 8 2 2 2 1 3 4 4 9 4 6 4 4 2 2 4 5 4 5

Cocchio Mirko (01/1430) 3 8 2 5 4 8 2 3 0 0 2 6 4 11 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0

Correra Alessandro (01/2771) 2 3 2 4 2 4 0 0 4 6 2 3 0 0 3 8 4 7 4 3 4 7 2 1 2 1 4 3

Zecchin Simone (01/2787) 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 2 1 0 4 5 2 0 4 5 2 6 0 0 4 7

Boschetto Riccardo (01/1079) 2 4 2 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 2 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 5 0 0

Scarparo Alberto (01/2736) 2 1 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 2 1 4 6 2 2 4 4

Borgato Daniel (01/2737) 1 0 1 0 4 0 2 1 3 5 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fontana Carmine (01/2772) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Simonato Michele 01/2767 44 83 1,89

Barison Gilberto 01/1305 44 60 1,36

Cocchio Mirko 01/1430 23 57 2,48

Correra Alessandro 01/2771 35 50 1,43

Zecchin Simone 01/2787 24 27 1,12

Boschetto Riccardo 01/1079 16 26 1,62

Scarparo Alberto 01/2736 23 20 0,87

Borgato Daniel 01/2737 15 8 0,53

Fontana Carmine 01/2772 0 0 0,00

Tira3Porky's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bacco Erik (01/2135) 2 6 2 4 4 11 2 4 4 6 0 0 3 5 3 7 2 6 4 5 3 3 4 9 3 9 2 2

Agostini Francesco (01/1690) 2 5 0 0 0 0 3 8 4 5 2 5 3 5 2 3 2 5 4 6 2 3 0 0 2 3 2 6

Rostellato Giuseppe (01/2156) 2 3 2 6 0 0 2 3 2 4 4 8 4 9 2 0 4 9 1 2 1 0 2 3 2 3 0 0

Bacco Eros (01/2138) 1 3 4 9 4 5 1 2 2 5 2 6 2 0 2 3 2 6 3 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 2

Gottardo Mattia (01/2141) 0 0 0 0 2 4 1 2 2 6 2 6 0 0 4 10 2 6 0 0 4 8 0 0 1 2 0 0

Poncina Noemi (01/2140) 3 5 2 5 2 1 2 3 0 0 2 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 2 6 2 5

Bacco Flaviano (01/2392) 3 4 2 6 2 0 3 3 2 0 2 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 2 2 5 2 3

Trolese Cristiano (01/496) 2 6 2 3 2 6 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

De Lazzari Luca (01/2721) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 6 0 0 2 5 3 3 4 8 0 0 2 5

Renier Emanuele (01/2393) 1 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 4

Vangelista Davide (01/2136) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bacco Erik 01/2135 38 77 2,03

Agostini Francesco 01/1690 28 54 1,93

Rostellato Giuseppe 01/2156 28 50 1,79

Bacco Eros 01/2138 27 45 1,67

Gottardo Mattia 01/2141 18 44 2,44

Poncina Noemi 01/2140 19 36 1,89

Bacco Flaviano 01/2392 23 33 1,43

Trolese Cristiano 01/496 15 30 2,00

De Lazzari Luca 01/2721 14 29 2,07

Renier Emanuele 01/2393 14 19 1,36

Vangelista Davide 01/2136 0 0 0,00



Mai Palura G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Parpagiola Achille (01/2523) 4 4 4 5 4 9 4 8 4 7 4 9 4 12 2 1 0 0 3 5 4 8 4 2 4 5 3 4

Parpagiola Marco (01/2161) 4 10 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 7 2 4 4 7 4 1 4 3 2 1 4 8 4 8 4 9

Maniero Luca (01/1622) 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 7 4 8 4 10 2 0 4 1 0 0 3 4 0 0 4 7 4 9

Sgaravato Alberto (01/2367) 2 0 2 0 2 5 2 1 2 2 2 0 2 4 2 0 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 4 1 0

Olteanu Georgiana (01/1577) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 6 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Menegon Riccardo (01/2162) 2 1 4 4 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Casarin Giacomo (01/2451) 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 2 2 2 0 4 0 0 0 2 1 4 4 0 0 4 1

Bevilacqua Annamaria (01/2159) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Parpagiola Achille 01/2523 48 79 1,65

Parpagiola Marco 01/2161 48 73 1,52

Maniero Luca 01/1622 41 64 1,56

Sgaravato Alberto 01/2367 37 35 0,95

Olteanu Georgiana 01/1577 9 15 1,67

Menegon Riccardo 01/2162 12 11 0,92

Casarin Giacomo 01/2451 24 11 0,46

Bevilacqua Annamaria 01/2159 5 2 0,40

I BA.TO Bar

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Mincov Rodica Maria (01/2628) 4 9 4 8 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 3 4 6 4 5 4 2 4 7 4 4 4 4 4 7 4 6

Polato Sara (01/2086) 4 2 4 2 4 5 4 5 4 2 4 2 4 5 2 3 4 0 4 6 4 5 4 10 4 4 4 10

Peraro Cristina (01/2067) 4 4 4 2 4 0 4 1 4 8 4 5 2 0 4 9 4 1 2 0 4 3 4 3 4 2 0 0

Trivellato Monica (01/2051) 4 3 2 1 4 6 0 0 2 0 4 2 2 1 2 0 4 4 4 1 0 0 2 1 4 1 4 6

Baraldo Arianna (01/2046) 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 2 2 2 0 0 4 1 4 3 0 0 2 0 4 2 2 1 0 0 4 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mincov Rodica Maria 01/2628 56 78 1,39

Polato Sara 01/2086 54 61 1,13

Peraro Cristina 01/2067 48 38 0,79

Trivellato Monica 01/2051 38 26 0,68

Baraldo Arianna 01/2046 28 17 0,61

Tre Beee Frecce

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Massaretto Bryan (01/2525) 4 6 4 9 4 9 4 11 4 8 4 10 4 11 4 6 4 6 4 12 4 10 4 10 4 9 4 9

Casazza  Enrico (01/1262) 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 4 4 6 2 2 2 0 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 2 4 9 4 3

Caredda Daniele (01/2705) 4 3 0 0 1 1 1 2 4 6 2 3 4 6 2 2 4 10 2 6 4 8 2 0 2 1 0 0

Bastianello Emma (01/1554) 0 0 4 7 3 7 2 1 2 2 2 0 4 4 2 2 1 0 4 6 3 3 2 3 0 0 4 5

Brusamento Desy (01/2081) 4 3 4 4 2 3 3 5 2 2 2 2 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 2 4 5 0 0

Tognati Barbara (01/2725) 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 4 3 2 0 0 1 0 2 1 2 0 4 6

Daniele Elisabetta (01/2726) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Daniele Giulia (01/1141) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Renesto Andrea (01/2697) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Massaretto Bryan 01/2525 56 126 2,25

Casazza  Enrico 01/1262 44 66 1,50

Caredda Daniele 01/2705 32 48 1,50

Bastianello Emma 01/1554 33 40 1,21

Brusamento Desy 01/2081 28 33 1,18

Tognati Barbara 01/2725 22 22 1,00

Daniele Elisabetta 01/2726 6 4 0,67

Daniele Giulia 01/1141 3 1 0,33

Renesto Andrea 01/2697 0 0 0,00

Tira & Tasi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Trevisan  Filippo (01/1036) 4 3 4 9 3 8 3 7 4 9 4 9 4 7 3 5 4 9 4 3 4 9 2 3 4 7 4 7

Dorio Loris (01/1908) 3 4 4 8 4 5 3 7 4 7 2 0 4 7 4 7 4 6 3 7 3 8 4 6 4 3 4 8

Vanzan Denise (01/1607) 4 7 2 0 4 4 4 8 4 7 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 8 4 7 4 6 4 3 4 5

Bassan Stefano (01/1472) 2 0 2 4 1 0 0 0 2 2 2 4 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 8 1 3 2 2 4 7 4 9

Favaro Federico (01/2735) 2 2 2 0 2 1 1 0 2 3 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Meneghesso Mattia (01/1357) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Natale Daniele (01/1829) 1 0 2 0 2 2 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gnocco Mattia (01/2693) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Trevisan  Filippo 01/1036 51 95 1,86

Dorio Loris 01/1908 50 83 1,66

Vanzan Denise 01/1607 54 71 1,31

Bassan Stefano 01/1472 34 50 1,47

Favaro Federico 01/2735 18 17 0,94

Meneghesso Mattia 01/1357 4 11 2,75

Natale Daniele 01/1829 13 10 0,77

Gnocco Mattia 01/2693 0 0 0,00



Triplo Malto

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Barin Andrea (01/1882) 3 9 3 8 3 6 2 6 3 7 3 7 2 5 3 9 2 6 2 6 4 10 4 11 4 8 3 5

Sartorato Nicolò (01/2549) 4 11 2 6 4 9 3 4 3 8 2 6 2 4 2 2 0 0 2 4 4 8 2 4 4 6 2 0

Pagini Bryan (01/2688) 2 0 1 3 4 9 2 0 4 9 3 7 3 8 3 7 0 0 2 6 4 8 3 7 2 5 2 1

Baldan Gianluca (01/2699) 2 5 3 7 3 6 3 4 0 0 2 6 1 0 3 7 2 5 2 5 4 4 3 5 3 7 2 5

Marconato Luca (01/1880) 1 1 3 3 0 0 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 2 4 2 5 0 0 1 0 1 2 2 6

Trevisan Francesco (01/2728) 1 3 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 4 3 4 2 2 2 4 2 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0

Marzotto Marco (01/2723) 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 2 1 2 4 10 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2

Giardini Cristian (01/2622) 0 0 2 3 1 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Hoxha Rei (01/2768) 2 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 3 1 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 0

Duroski Eriljon (01/2323) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barin Andrea 01/1882 41 103 2,51

Sartorato Nicolò 01/2549 36 72 2,00

Pagini Bryan 01/2688 35 70 2,00

Baldan Gianluca 01/2699 33 66 2,00

Marconato Luca 01/1880 19 25 1,32

Trevisan Francesco 01/2728 16 23 1,44

Marzotto Marco 01/2723 17 22 1,29

Giardini Cristian 01/2622 12 15 1,25

Hoxha Rei 01/2768 15 15 1,00

Duroski Eriljon 01/2323 0 0 0,00


